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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Hannah Ribble
Emmalee Frketich
Emma Dietrich
Payton Knox
Esther Banjo
Lauren Gyorody

Paige Belleville
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Isabella Helli
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Carly Burow
Stephanie Newson
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Mathura Sureshkumar

Club

Wheatley Area FSC
Hamilton SC

Exeter FSC

Bowmanville FSC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Unionville SC

Scarboro FSC

Brant FSC

Norwich & Dist FSC
Grimsby SC

Waterford Tricenturena SC
Markham SC
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SKATECAMNADA

William Lindsay

Date:

10-Jan-2019

Super Series - Charles Dover Memorial - Grimsby

Grimsby Peach King Centre
January 10 to 13, 2019

STAR 5 Women (Group 2-013)

Section
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9:32:50PM

Category Result Summary

18.25
15.44
14.40
14.29
13.70
13.36
12.93
12.87
12.56
12.17
11.59
9.22
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Points

18.25
15.44
14.40
14.29
13.70
13.36
12.93
12.87
12.56
12.17
11.59

9.22

Rhonda Vanderveen
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